TO: Registratic Section 2.000000000000000000000000000000000000
SUBJECT: MALAIKA HOLDINGS, INC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix) Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.
(Name of corporation - must include suffix) Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreigh corporation to transact business in Florida.
(Name of corporation - must include suffix) Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreigh corporation to transact business in Florida.
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreigh corporation to transact business in Florida.
"Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced for the postion to transact business in Florida.
"Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced for the postion to transact business in Florida.
transact business in Florida.
Diagon return all correspondence concerning this maner to the following.
Please letuin an concespondence concernes
Frank J. Guida 000005767730-4
(Name of Person) $-06/14/02-01076-007$
Frank J. Guida CPA, PA
(Firm/Company)
coold a Ciden d'Avenue Suite 215
500 N. Maitland Avenue, Suite 215 (Address)
•
Maitland, Florida 32751
(City/State and Zip code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Frank J. Guida CPA at (407) 539-0031
STREET ADDRESS: Peristration Section Registration Section
Registration beening
100 E Gainea St $100 P$ P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$87.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy

-

-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 17, 2002

FRANK J. GUIDA CPA, P.A. 500 NORTH MAITLAND AVE., SUITE 215 MAITLAND, FL 32751

SUBJECT: MALAIKA HOLDINGS, INC. Ref. Number: W02000017514

We have received your document for MALAIKA HOLDINGS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Please note that we have ALSO RETAINED your \$70.00 payment.

In addition to the application, you must submit a CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING from the Secretary of State of Delaware.

Also, the application indicates that MALAIKA HOLDINGS, INC. began transacting business in Florida on December 31, 2001. If this is so, then penalty fees are owed.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1,150.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00039258

Frank J. Guida - Certified Public Accountant

Frank J. Guida C.P.A., P.A.

500 No. Maitland Avenue, Suite 215 P. O. Box 941708 Maitland, Florida 32794-1708

June 21, 2002

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Preforms, Inc. Malaika Holdings US Container Corporation

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are the your letters requesting copies of Certificate of Good Standings for the above corporations. I have enclosed the original letters for the State of Delaware.

Your letter also assess a penalty for doing business as of December 31, 2001. Please note that none of the Companies actually "transact" business in the State of Florida, all I have done is open a P.O. Box in their name. These are holding companies and checking account balances are not even located in Florida. Thus please change your records to reflect that the date of doing business is after the date of becoming registered in the State of Florida.

Please process the forms accordingly. If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely

Frank J. Guida

Member American Institute of Certified Public Accountants

Member Florida Institute of Certified Public Accountants

Phone (407) 539-0031

guida@cpaconsultant.com

Fax

. (407£375-6515

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1	503, FLOR	IDA STATUTES, THE	FOLLOWING IS	SUBMITTED T	0
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION	TO TRANS	ACT BUSINESS IN T.	HE STATE OF FL	ORHAG	
1.MALAIKA HOLDINGS, INC.				Fig 1	T
(Name of corporation; must include th	e word "IN	ICORPORATED",	"COMPANY", '	CORPORAT	50N ²² or
words or abbreviations of like import i	n language	e as will clearly indi	cate that it is a co	orporation inst	ead of a
natural person or partnership if not so	contained i	in the name at prese	nt.)	- F	E O
		-		FUS	Ģ
2.Delaware	3	06-1367244	<u> </u>	'SREET	5.5
(State under the law of which it is inco	rporated)	(FEI number, if	applicable)	10 F	້ວັ
				r -	
4. 04/01/1993		Perpetual	<u> </u>	.	
(Date of incorporation)	Dı	tration: Year corp. v	will cease to exist	t or "perpetual	.")
6					
(Date first transacted business in Flor	ida. If corp	oration has not tran	sacted business i	n Florida, inse	rt "upon
		alification.")			
(SEE SECTI	ONS 607.]	501, 607.1502 and	817.155, F.S.)		
7 500 N Maida d A					
7. 500 N. Maitland, Avenue, Suite 215	, Maitland	, Florida 32751			<u> </u>
(Principal office address)					
P.O. Box 940368, Maitland, Florida	<u>32794-036</u>	58			
(Current mailing address)					······································
8. Stock holding company	. <u></u>				
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in	ı home sta	te or country to be c	arried out in stat	e of Florida)	
9. Name and street address of Florida	ı registere	d agent: (P.O. Box	or Mail Drop Bo	ox NOT accept	table)
Name: Frank J. Guida				1	
Office Address COONTRACT		•			
Office Address: 500 N. Maitland	<u>Avenue, S</u>	uite 215	·		
Maitland, Florida	32751				··· -··=

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: A. DIRECTORS Chairman: Address: 2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North York, Ontario M2J 4P8

Vice Chairman: Address:

Director: Address:	Chand Chandaria 2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North Voch Ortagia MOL 400
Director:	North York, Ontario M2J 4P8 Kuntesh Chandaria

Address:	2 Lansing Square, Suite 401						
	North York, Ontario M2J 4P8						

B. OFFICERS

President: Adâress:	Chand Chandaria 2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North York, Ontario M2J 4P8	
Vice Preside	ent: Kuntesh Chandaria	· `
Address:	2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North York, Ontario M2J 4P8	
Vice Preside	ent: Raj Chandaria	
Address:	2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North York, Ontario M2J 4P8	
Secretary: Address:	Piyush Parikh 2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North York, Ontario M2J 4P8	-
Treasurer: Address:	Piyush Parikh 2 Lansing Square, Suite 401 North York, Ontario M2J 4P8	<u></u>
13. Signature of	ecessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or f Chairman, Vice Chairmán, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	-3
	IYUSH PARIKH - SECRETARY TREASURER	٠.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

ని JUN 24 AN 9:43



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MALAIKA HOLDINGS INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2002.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISTAKES

2333110 8300

020341931.

Varriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1801949

DATE: 05-29-02

PAGE

1

e E